OE-02G TH 28 20 -- -- 12 15 100 -- 35 PR -- -- 10 16 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 16 125 50 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-02 TH 20 27 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 27 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 75 30 42 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 100 SGPA:4.55 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 381/800 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 47.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: Fail

03/01/2026 Page No.5 7b8654e9-73bb-4574-8149-6e0607a7ec23

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- 20 36 -- -- 75 -- 56 75 30 56 A+ 9 27 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 24 -- -- 4 9 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 174 SGPA:8.29 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 502/725 (Five hundred and two) | Percentage: 69.24% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:8.29 | Status: Pass

03/01/2026 Page No.8 7b8654e9-73bb-4574-8149-6e0607a7ec23

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

ENS24 TH 16 RR -- -- 4 5 50 -- 5 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

VEC-02 TH 20 43 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 43 PR -- -- 10 13 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 13 75 30 56 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 106 SGPA:4.82 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 378/800 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 47.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 106 | GPA/SGPA:4.82 | Status: Fail

03/01/2026 Page No.9 7b8654e9-73bb-4574-8149-6e0607a7ec23

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

ENS24 TH 16 20 -- -- 4 4 50 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

VEC-02 TH 20 32 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 75 30 44 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 61 SGPA:2.77 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 305/800 (Three hundred and five) | Percentage: 38.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 61 | GPA/SGPA:2.77 | Status: Fail

03/01/2026 Page No.10 7b8654e9-73bb-4574-8149-6e0607a7ec23

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025